CHASE HORTON SINGLES (48) September 12, 2020

HORTON CHASE M
WESTJOHN MIKE
BENTLEY Il FRANK
BOMKAMP BRADLEY R
GILLUM LAWRENCE E
SCHOCKE DANIEL A
ROGERS PAULM
AMADIO NICHOLAS R
HAYNES COLET
RUSKEY ERICR
SHAW JACE

CLARK THOMAS E
FABISIAK KYLE E
HIRSCH JARREK M
HAWKINS LOGAN P
BAINE WYATT S
RIGLER JANICE
STAKER SUE E

HUHN WILLIAM C
KRACH GEORGE A
OLINJIM E

199
198
198
197
196
193
190
186
191
183
181
179
193
103
196
195
182
172
184
197
189

AA
AA
AA
AA

OO0 ®m®mw>> >

Sub Jr
Sub Jr
Jr
Jr
Lady
Lady
Vet
Sr Vet
Sr Vet

Champion
OZ Champion
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Winner
Runner-up

Northern lllinois Zone Shoot - 2021 Target Year

HAA Champion
HAA OZ Champion

Frank Bentley IlI
Randy Miller

390
383

FRANK BENTLEY Ill DOUBLES (66) September 13, 2020

BENTLEY Il FRANK
MILLER RANDY G
HORTON CHASE M
STAKER DAN
BOMKAMP BRADLEY R
KRAUS THOMAS S
RIPPENTROP LOREN W
HAYS TIMOTHY E
CHIODINI MARK P
BAINE WYATT S
HUHN WILLIAM C
CLARK THOMAS E
FABISIAK KYLE E
HAYNES COLE T
HAWKINS LOGAN P
RIGLER JANICE
STAKER SUE E
FESTER THOMAS
TEMPLE KENT E
PARKER DUANE K
RIGLER KENNETH C

99
94
95
93
94
89
85
85
84
82
85
82
87
89
89
90
77
90
87
89
86

Lady
Lady
Vet
Vet
Sr Vet
Sr Vet

Champion
OZ Champion
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up

Coin
Coin

Split
Split

DOMINICK NUZZO HANDICAP (96) September 13, 2020

BOMKAMP BRADLEY R
CARVER STEVE

WOLD SCOTT A
SCHUBERT JOSEPH
MURPHY TIMOTHY J
WEBER DOUG E

HAYS TIMOTHY E
BUSCH JR LESTER E
BENTLEY Il FRANK
JOHNSON RODNEY D
FABISIAK KYLE E

BAINE WYATT S
HAWKINS LOGAN P
WEGNER JUDITH
RIGLER JANICE

FESTER THOMAS
TEMPLE KENT E
PARKER DUANE K
ANDERSON WILLIAM C

96
96
91
89
91
88
92
89
93
90
86
94
88
85
85
91
89
91
88

19-21
19-21
22-23
22-23
24 - 25
24 - 25
26 - 27
26 - 27
Sub Jr
Jr
Jr
Lady
Lady
Vet
Vet
Sr Vet
Sr Vet

Champion
0Z Champion
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up
Winner
Runner-up



