

CHASE HORTON SINGLES (48) September 12, 2020

Northern Illinois Zone Shoot - 2021 Target Year

HAA Champion Frank Bentley III 390 HAA OZ Champion Randy Miller 383



FRANK BENTLEY III DOUBLES (66) September 13, 2020

PARKER DUANE K

RIGLER KENNETH C

DENITI EV III EDANIK	00		Cl :		DOMAKANAD DDA DI EV D	0.0		Cl
BENTLEY III FRANK	99	AA	Champion		BOMKAMP BRADLEY R	96		Champion
MILLER RANDY G	94	AA	OZ Champion		CARVER STEVE	96		OZ Champion
HORTON CHASE M	95	AA	Winner		WOLD SCOTT A	91	19 - 21	Winner
STAKER DAN	93	AA	Runner-up		SCHUBERT JOSEPH	89	19 - 21	Runner-up
BOMKAMP BRADLEY R	94	Α	Winner		MURPHY TIMOTHY J	91	22 - 23	Winner
KRAUS THOMAS S	89	Α	Runner-up		WEBER DOUG E	88	22 - 23	Runner-up
RIPPENTROP LOREN W	85	В	Winner	Coin	HAYS TIMOTHY E	92	24 - 25	Winner
HAYS TIMOTHY E	85	В	Runner-up	Coin	BUSCH JR LESTER E	89	24 - 25	Runner-up
CHIODINI MARK P	84	С	Winner		BENTLEY III FRANK	93	26 - 27	Winner
BAINE WYATT S	82	С	Runner-up		JOHNSON RODNEY D	90	26 - 27	Runner-up
HUHN WILLIAM C	85	D	Winner		FABISIAK KYLE E	86	Sub Jr	Winner
CLARK THOMAS E	82	D	Runner-up		BAINE WYATT S	94	Jr	Winner
FABISIAK KYLE E	87	Sub Jr	Winner		HAWKINS LOGAN P	88	Jr	Runner-up
HAYNES COLE T	89	Jr	Winner	Split	WEGNER JUDITH	85	Lady	Winner
HAWKINS LOGAN P	89	Jr	Runner-up	Split	RIGLER JANICE	85	Lady	Runner-up
RIGLER JANICE	90	Lady	Winner		FESTER THOMAS	91	Vet	Winner
STAKER SUE E	77	Lady	Runner-up		TEMPLE KENT E	89	Vet	Runner-up
FESTER THOMAS	90	Vet	Winner		PARKER DUANE K	91	Sr Vet	Winner
TEMPLE KENT E	87	Vet	Runner-up		ANDERSON WILLIAM C	88	Sr Vet	Runner-up

Winner

Sr Vet Runner-up

Sr Vet

HORTON CHASE M	199	AA	Champion
WESTJOHN MIKE	198	AA	OZ Champion
BENTLEY III FRANK	198	AA	Winner
BOMKAMP BRADLEY R	197	AA	Runner-up
GILLUM LAWRENCE E	196	Α	Winner
SCHOCKE DANIEL A	193	Α	Runner-up
ROGERS PAUL M	190	В	Winner
AMADIO NICHOLAS R	186	В	Runner-up
HAYNES COLE T	191	С	Winner
RUSKEY ERIC R	183	С	Runner-up
SHAW JACE	181	D	Winner
CLARK THOMAS E	179	D	Runner-up
FABISIAK KYLE E	193	Sub Jr	Winner
HIRSCH JARREK M	103	Sub Jr	Runner-up
HAWKINS LOGAN P	196	Jr	Winner
BAINE WYATT S	195	Jr	Runner-up
RIGLER JANICE	182	Lady	Winner
STAKER SUE E	172	Lady	Runner-up
HUHN WILLIAM C	184	Vet	Winner
KRACH GEORGE A	197	Sr Vet	Winner
OLIN JIM E	189	Sr Vet	Runner-up